
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, N
30.02 FT TO E R/W OF RD FOR POB,
S 210 FT, W 210 FT, N 210 FT TO 

DAVIS ANNE SMITH
569 SW CANNON CREEK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03103-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/25/2025 KS 1.01 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

82,154
1,000
35,000

118,154
57,940
60,214

HX HB VX 98 60,214
0

118,154
0

118,154

1488/707 4/13/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS COLA WENDELL

DAVIS COLA WENDELL 

1474/59 8/23/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS COLA WENDELL

DAVIS COLA WENDELL 
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HX Base Yr

569 SW CANNON CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 05 ASPH TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,541 118.9980 133.28 205,384 1973 1973 0 0
AP
25 35.00 40.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1364

BAS 1,364 100 1,364 72,718

FCP 440 25 110 5,864

FSP 168 40 67 3,572

1,972 1,541 82,154

FSP= N8 W21 S8 E21$ BAS= W61S23 E22 N1 E39 FCP= E20 N22 W20
S22$ N22$.

FSP 8

21

8

21

BAS

61

23

22
39

22 FCP

20

22

20

22

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

4 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 210.00 210.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


